Bus

Bus Sirinevler-Ormantepe SK. 2.Guzergah Cavus- :
] . Go to website
pasa-Bahcelievler-Incirli

Route schedule

Direction
Cobangesme E-5 Yan Yol Cad. Baglanti Yolu — Orman- Cobangesme E-5 Yan Yol Cad. Baglanti Yolu — Orman-
tepe Sk. tepe Sk.
18 sl Monday 06:30
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:30
Cobangesme E-5 Yan Yol Cad. Baglanti Yolu
Wednesday 06:30
Sirinevler
Thursday 06:30
Atakoy Koprisu
Friday 06:30
Sirinevler
Sirinevler 1 Saturday 06:30
Mahmutbey Sunday 06:30
Fetih Cad.
Route info

Cavuspasa Caddesi Direction: Cobangesme E-5 Yan Yol Cad. Baglanti Yolu

Stops: 13

Karakent Sitesi
Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

Mimarsinan Caddesi
[T ¥ - \
T !E,:'g e
Minibls Duragi 5 &
S £-vMaresal.Cakm
$ !( ac 'i C =T -?
5§$ l _.. I? .I ot 5"
Ormantepe Sk. Aerkes :
050 Ao Camlikabve
Ormantepe Sk. rke —_
ﬂ "EE -u:ﬁ‘
IE Soganli S
=} '
ool
Ugevier S =g
5
z g
z %
ancesme & i .
F g éJ Bahceliev
evzi Cakmak E. g \qﬂ{\
= £
o [=
% ~addeg; ?Jjﬁwé-
i &
ety
iy -
0L Az . @0pensiestMap contributors
m Sirinevler-Ormantepe SK. 2.Glizergah — Cavuspasa- BusMaps

Bahcelievier-incirli


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Eirinevler-Ormantepe-SK-2-G%C3%BCzergah-3010680902-2502726176
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Eirinevler-Ormantepe-SK-2-G%C3%BCzergah-3010680902-2502726176
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Eirinevler-Ormantepe-SK-2-G%C3%BCzergah-3010680902-2502726176

Direction

Ormantepe Sk. — Cobangesme E-5 Yan Yol Cad. Baglanti
Yolu

12 stops

Open route schedule

Ormantepe Sk.

Ormantepe Sk.

Minibls Duragi

Mimarsinan Caddesi

Karakent Sitesi

Cavuspasa Cad.

Zeki Muren Sk.

Mehmet Akif Ersoy Cad.

Adnan Kahveci Bulvari

Sirinevler

Dumlupinar Cad.

Cobangesme E-5 Yan Yol Cad. Baglanti Yolu

Route schedule

Ormantepe Sk. — Cobangesme E-5 Yan Yol Cad. Baglanti
Yolu

Monday 06:50
Tuesday 06:50
Wednesday 06:50
Thursday 06:50
Friday 06:50
Saturday 06:50
Sunday 06:50
Route info

Direction: Ormantepe Sk.
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

Sirinevler-Ormantepe SK. 2.Glizergah Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com.
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all

public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Eirinevler-Ormantepe-SK-2-G%C3%BCzergah-3010680902-2502726176

